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Results - Swimming
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWILSN-031 1:48.80

Ament, Marley K JR Kearney, Wynnleigh B SO

Quick, Evelyn J SR Shiery, Addisyn R JR

28.62 30.33 25.2824.57

ACMBV-MA2 1:49.14

Buckman, Addison Q SR Boland, Brooke M FR

Boone, Mary E SR Ruiz, Josie FR

27.14 31.46 24.6625.88

BCMBV-MA3 1:59.74

Hancock, Caroline R SR Nguyen, Sofie L JR

Cramer, Aubrey G SR Boughanmi, Taz SR

30.57 32.99 27.3628.82

CWILSN-03*4 2:00.38

DeSimone, Gianna R FR Schlegel, Lexi A SO

Vecchio, Georgia SR Rest, Abby SR

30.94 33.53 26.6029.31

BWILSN-03*4 x2:00.38

Long, Olivia SR Vecchio, Coralina C FR

Hettinger, Isabella SR Schlegel, Aubrey J SO

29.82 34.57 26.8129.18

ADAL-MA6 2:05.84

Klinedinst, Piper 10 Mathison, Gracie 10

Brown, Ariana E 11 Del Castillo, Victoria 11

30.56 37.09 29.4528.74

DWILSN-037 x2:07.97

Woods, Sarah J SR Thompson, Mia E FR

Lavin, Ava J FR Ham, Aubrey K FR

34.11 35.67 27.9630.23

BDAL-MA8 2:12.83

Pool, Ryan 09 Stiles, Delaney 09

Schroeder, Camlyn 09 Salla, Rachel 09

32.26 39.66 29.8531.06

CCMBV-MA9 x2:13.47

Stalin, Isha SO Tinsley, Allison R SR

McMillin, Bryn L JR Bowers, Emily S FR

35.41 35.13 29.5833.35

CDAL-MA10 x2:16.98

Williams, Adeline 11 Reid, Abbey 12

Stiles, Lexa 11 Lau, Makayla 09

35.89 41.27 27.9131.91

DCMBV-MA11 x2:24.13

Butterfield, Nichole E SO Poziemski, Chloe E FR

Yeh, Leah J SR Socks, Ainsley L SO

45.49 38.52 30.0330.09

DDAL-MA12 x2:27.71

Klinedinst, Marley 12 Thompson, Kerry 09

Hill, Elizabeth 11 Babcock, Rory 12

40.53 40.86 27.9138.41

EWILSN-03--- X2:13.96

Ament, Kenzi FR Bialas, Claire E FR

D'Alessandro, Sofia JR Dower, Maddy JR

36.65 1:07.79 29.52

FWILSN-03--- X2:14.68

Houck, Seaira L FR Lebo, Kinley M FR

Motley, Goldie T FR Rohm, Christina JR

35.04 39.29 27.4532.90

EDAL-MA--- XDQ

Herdson, Anna 12 Kunkel, Gabriella 12

Altland, Myla 12 Frome, Leah 10

37.95 44.28 53.5143.53

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWILSN-031 1:36.40

Houck, Robert P SO Eisenhofer, Keagan SR

Boyer, Kai W SR Dimariano, Greyson J SO

26.61 26.02 22.0921.68

BWILSN-032 1:45.55

Nigrini, Austin JR Kurtz, Noah C FR

Hartman, Christian P JR DiMariano, Chase D JR

26.24 30.12 23.6525.54

ACMBV-MA3 1:45.89

Talasila, Sathvik SO Lee, Junhee JR

Staykov, Dylan A JR Cottingham, Landyn FR

28.06 28.95 23.3025.58

ADAL-MA4 1:48.92

Barlow, Charley 12 Anderson, Arijah P 12

Spangler, Ethan 12 Kopp, Jackson 12

28.82 30.20 24.4325.47

CWILSN-035 x1:52.18

Carder, Charlie M SO Strieb, Tyler D JR

Arthur, Zack M JR Baker, Nathan JR

28.46 32.35 24.9326.44

BCMBV-MA6 1:53.32

Hasan, Humza FR Turk-Geller, Brady SR

Koslowski, Drew J SR Sun, Alex JR

29.49 31.78 25.1526.90

BDAL-MA7 1:57.09

Allen, Jackson 10 Romyn, AJ 12

Appleby, Jacob 11 Kovaleski, Noah 09

28.63 31.92 56.54

DWILSN-038 x2:05.89

Breisch, Ben A FR Whalen, Connor J FR

Schneider, Maxwell R SO Zimpleman, Chase L FR

36.07 33.18 28.6827.96

CDAL-MA9 x2:11.03

Hancock, Layton 09 Berg, Taisei 10

Perkins, Arnold 11 Tyson, Carter G 10

33.43 36.62 24.7636.22

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WILSN-03 JRBausher, Lauren E1 1:58.50

27.44 29.94 30.4430.68

WILSN-03 FRLong, Ava G2 2:01.22

27.41 30.49 31.6531.67

CMBV-MA SRCramer, Aubrey G3 2:03.33

28.67 31.35 31.2832.03

CMBV-MA JRErhard, Holden4 2:05.68

29.82 32.07 31.3032.49

WILSN-03 SOMetzgar, Winter5 2:06.53

28.27 32.07 32.7733.42

WILSN-03 SRBitting, Morgan M6 2:08.58

28.90 32.64 33.3433.70

CMBV-MA FRBourassa, Chloe E7 2:12.75

30.30 33.60 34.0134.84

DAL-MA 10Brown, Emma S8 2:12.77

29.47 33.17 34.2735.86

DAL-MA 11Chilcoat, Lauren9 2:16.04

30.16 34.61 34.9936.28

DAL-MA 11Pope, Carly10 2:19.31

30.89 35.20 35.8437.38

CMBV-MA FRDietz, Libby11 2:19.81

32.09 36.22 34.7136.79

DAL-MA 09Fitzkee, Ella12 2:31.22

32.27 38.28 40.2640.41

CMBV-MA JRBey, Laura13 x2:43.97

35.98 41.54 42.5043.95

WILSN-03 SRHouck, Chloe--- X2:18.84

31.14 34.51 36.8636.33

WILSN-03 SOSchoonmaker, Emma--- X2:22.85

31.24 36.29 37.2038.12

DAL-MA 09Stiles, Delaney--- X2:23.32

32.27 36.22 36.4238.41

 
#4  Boys 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CMBV-MA SRHearn, Mitch A1 1:46.92

25.45 27.47 27.1126.89

WILSN-03 SODimariano, Greyson J2 1:49.17

24.95 27.63 28.4228.17

WILSN-03 JRBausher-Grybosky, Zachary L3 1:54.25

26.16 28.63 29.6929.77

CMBV-MA SOTurk-Geller, Jonah4 1:55.02

27.30 30.06 28.8528.81

CMBV-MA FRCottingham, Landyn5 1:57.62

26.94 29.11 30.0231.55

DAL-MA 12Kopp, Jackson6 1:57.91

27.58 29.93 29.9830.42

DAL-MA 10Allen, Jackson7 1:59.90

26.99 30.28 30.8631.77

CMBV-MA SOBrenize, Logan8 2:00.27

27.77 30.06 30.0632.38

WILSN-03 SOHess, Grant P9 2:01.34

26.39 30.33 31.8932.73

WILSN-03 SOOxenrider, Quinn E10 2:06.60

27.97 31.60 33.3333.70

CMBV-MA SRKoslowski, Drew J11 x2:06.66

28.32 32.07 32.8633.41

DAL-MA 10Tyson, Carter G12 2:23.52

32.09 36.16 36.6638.61

DAL-MA 10McMurray, Ryan L13 2:24.18

32.32 36.07 37.5238.27

DAL-MA 09Hancock, Layton--- X2:27.84

34.40 1:17.20 36.24

 
#5  Girls 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CMBV-MA SRBoone, Mary E1 2:11.92

27.04 35.42 29.1040.36

WILSN-03 JRWoods, Sydney M2 2:15.16

29.06 34.42 32.4139.27
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(#5  Girls 200 Yard IM)

WILSN-03 SOSchlegel, Aubrey J3 2:17.72

29.24 34.35 32.1941.94

DAL-MA 10Klinedinst, Piper4 2:20.06

29.26 34.81 32.4643.53

WILSN-03 FRVecchio, Coralina C5 2:20.73

29.08 36.96 32.0642.63

CMBV-MA JRNguyen, Sofie L6 2:22.41

29.84 37.54 34.0241.01

DAL-MA 11Stiles, Lexa7 2:26.12

30.55 38.42 35.4241.73

DAL-MA 11Del Castillo, Victoria8 2:35.66

33.07 38.89 37.7245.98

DAL-MA 09Schroeder, Camlyn9 2:39.03

33.65 40.43 35.5349.42

WILSN-03 SOSchlegel, Lexi A10 2:41.67

32.77 40.18 36.7751.95

CMBV-MA JRMcMillin, Bryn L11 2:44.92

34.44 41.23 37.3251.93

CMBV-MA SOParsons, Josie H12 2:52.02

39.78 43.35 38.5950.30

WILSN-03 SOKearney, Wynnleigh B--- X2:24.28

30.01 38.86 34.9940.42

WILSN-03 FRLavin, Ava J--- X2:34.61

32.97 39.55 34.3447.75

DAL-MA 12Klinedinst, Marley--- X3:01.15

40.13 45.32 39.7955.91

 
#6  Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WILSN-03 SREisenhofer, Keagan1 1:57.56

24.61 30.97 28.9433.04

DAL-MA 12Anderson, Arijah P2 2:05.71

25.26 30.58 30.3239.55

CMBV-MA JRLee, Junhee3 2:05.93

27.22 33.15 28.2737.29

WILSN-03 JRNigrini, Austin4 2:06.91

26.27 31.30 30.2439.10

CMBV-MA FRHasan, Humza5 2:11.34

29.10 34.49 30.4037.35

WILSN-03 JRHartman, Christian P6 2:11.81

26.72 33.69 31.1340.27

WILSN-03 FRKurtz, Noah C7 2:17.15

28.82 37.33 32.8238.18

CMBV-MA FRBarnes, Landon G8 2:26.14

32.59 38.00 33.8041.75

CMBV-MA FRRoush, Barlin L9 2:29.85

32.10 37.54 32.9347.28

DAL-MA 11Appleby, Jacob10 2:31.05

31.23 38.35 36.1045.37

DAL-MA 09Kovaleski, Noah11 2:50.95

38.02 41.94 36.9454.05

WILSN-03 JRStrieb, Tyler D--- X2:22.14

28.70 39.07 34.1940.18

WILSN-03 JRBaker, Nathan--- X2:24.74

29.71 37.16 32.7145.16

 
#7  Girls 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CMBV-MA FRRuiz, Josie1 25.30

CMBV-MA JRDwyer, Petra2 25.33

WILSN-03 JRBausher, Kendall A3 25.38

CMBV-MA SRHancock, Caroline R4 26.04

WILSN-03 JRShiery, Addisyn R5 26.08

WILSN-03 JRAment, Marley K6 26.30

CMBV-MA SOLaws, Nadine7 26.66

DAL-MA 10Mathison, Gracie*8 27.18

DAL-MA 09Pool, Ryan*8 27.18

DAL-MA 11Sanborn, Cambria10 27.35

WILSN-03 SRVecchio, Georgia11 27.38

DAL-MA 09Lau, Makayla12 28.42

CMBV-MA FRBowers, Emily S13 x29.67

WILSN-03 FRHam, Aubrey K--- X28.80

WILSN-03 JRDower, Maddy--- X29.86

DAL-MA 12Herdson, Anna--- X31.27

 
#8  Boys 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WILSN-03 SRBoyer, Kai W1 21.09

DAL-MA 12Spangler, Ethan2 23.05

CMBV-MA SRPesavento, Will A3 23.06

CMBV-MA JRStaykov, Dylan A4 23.86

WILSN-03 JRArthur, Zack M5 24.04

DAL-MA 12Romyn, AJ6 24.25

WILSN-03 JRDiMariano, Chase D7 24.54

CMBV-MA SOBrenize, Logan8 25.34

CMBV-MA FRButt, Quinn9 26.03

CMBV-MA FRKurus, Max I10 x26.52

WILSN-03 JRHinkle, Logan11 27.37

DAL-MA 09Romano, Antonio12 27.78

DAL-MA 11Perkins, Arnold13 28.61

DAL-MA 10Berg, Taisei--- X29.05

WILSN-03 FRZimpleman, Chase L--- X29.11

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WILSN-03 SRQuick, Evelyn J1 55.14

26.23 28.91

CMBV-MA SRBuckman, Addison Q2 56.00

26.46 29.54

WILSN-03 SOSchlegel, Aubrey J3 1:03.66

29.74 33.92

DAL-MA 10Klinedinst, Piper4 1:04.19

29.85 34.34

WILSN-03 SRVecchio, Georgia5 1:08.41

31.54 36.87

WILSN-03 SRHettinger, Isabella6 1:08.46

31.08 37.38

DAL-MA 11Brown, Ariana E7 1:08.59

31.22 37.37

DAL-MA 09Schroeder, Camlyn8 1:14.29

33.97 40.32

DAL-MA 09Pool, Ryan9 1:15.29

33.93 41.36

CMBV-MA SRBoughanmi, Taz10 1:16.11

33.61 42.50

CMBV-MA JRMcMillin, Bryn L11 1:18.27

36.37 41.90

WILSN-03 JRD'Alessandro, Sofia--- X1:14.94

33.35 41.59

DAL-MA 12Altland, Myla--- X1:35.82

43.13 52.69

 
#12  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WILSN-03 SRBoyer, Kai W1 49.12

23.16 25.96

CMBV-MA SRPesavento, Will A2 54.27

25.44 28.83

CMBV-MA FRDolimpio, AJ3 55.94

26.47 29.47

WILSN-03 JRHartman, Christian P4 56.69

26.73 29.96

CMBV-MA SRKoslowski, Drew J5 58.89

27.14 31.75

DAL-MA 10Anderson, Ezriah6 59.91

27.30 32.61

WILSN-03 JRArthur, Zack M7 1:00.21

27.94 32.27

DAL-MA 12Barlow, Charley8 1:01.71

28.77 32.94

WILSN-03 SOSchneider, Maxwell R9 1:02.75

29.52 33.23

DAL-MA 11Appleby, Jacob10 1:09.63

31.33 38.30

DAL-MA 11Perkins, Arnold11 1:27.52

37.89 49.63

WILSN-03 FRBreisch, Ben A--- DQ

32.42 48.93

 
#13  Girls 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WILSN-03 JRBausher, Kendall A1 54.51

26.35 28.16

CMBV-MA FRRuiz, Josie2 55.92

27.25 28.67

CMBV-MA FRBoland, Brooke M3 57.46

27.71 29.75

WILSN-03 JRShiery, Addisyn R4 58.99

28.21 30.78

WILSN-03 SRLong, Olivia5 59.23

27.85 31.38

DAL-MA 10Brown, Emma S6 59.37

28.01 31.36

DAL-MA 11Sanborn, Cambria7 1:00.60

28.87 31.73

CMBV-MA FRBourassa, Chloe E8 1:00.89

28.75 32.14

WILSN-03 FRThompson, Mia E9 1:02.07

29.90 32.17

DAL-MA 11Williams, Adeline10 1:03.46

29.82 33.64
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(#13  Girls 100 Yard Free)

DAL-MA 09Lau, Makayla11 1:03.73

30.09 33.64

CMBV-MA FRDietz, Libby12 1:05.06

31.10 33.96

CMBV-MA SOSocks, Ainsley L13 x1:05.89

31.51 34.38

WILSN-03 FRMotley, Goldie T--- X1:05.78

31.81 33.97

DAL-MA 09Salla, Rachel--- X1:07.60

32.72 34.88

WILSN-03 SRSmith, Evelyn M--- X1:07.68

33.11 34.57

 
#14  Boys 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CMBV-MA JRBoland, Wyatt1 49.09

23.40 25.69

WILSN-03 SOHouck, Robert P2 50.81

23.93 26.88

DAL-MA 12Spangler, Ethan3 52.14

25.01 27.13

WILSN-03 FRQuick, Denton4 52.97

25.40 27.57

WILSN-03 SOHess, Grant P5 53.44

25.44 28.00

CMBV-MA FRCottingham, Landyn6 53.79

26.57 27.22

WILSN-03 JRDiMariano, Chase D7 54.35

25.78 28.57

CMBV-MA SOTurk-Geller, Jonah8 54.43

26.17 28.26

CMBV-MA SOTalasila, Sathvik9 55.42

26.90 28.52

CMBV-MA JRSun, Alex10 x55.57

25.93 29.64

DAL-MA 10Tyson, Carter G11 1:01.70

30.08 31.62

DAL-MA 09Romano, Antonio12 1:02.77

30.11 32.66

DAL-MA 09Lipp, Ephraim13 1:04.64

30.39 34.25

WILSN-03 FRWhalen, Connor J--- X1:02.77

30.70 32.07

 
#15  Girls 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CMBV-MA SRBoone, Mary E1 5:11.33

27.42 30.21 31.4531.31

31.67 31.90 31.96 31.84

31.80 31.77

WILSN-03 JRWoods, Sydney M2 5:17.60

28.77 31.17 31.8631.73

32.23 32.38 32.45 32.60

32.43 31.98

WILSN-03 JRBausher, Lauren E3 5:19.90

28.21 30.81 32.5732.25

32.78 32.84 32.91 33.16

32.60 31.77

WILSN-03 FRLong, Ava G4 5:20.39

28.56 31.58 32.5932.38

32.66 32.52 32.92 32.87

32.75 31.56

CMBV-MA SRCramer, Aubrey G5 5:30.15

29.69 32.60 33.7333.54

33.93 33.97 33.79 34.02

32.94 31.94

WILSN-03 SRBitting, Morgan M6 5:43.39

29.51 33.32 34.3234.38

35.45 35.35 35.62 35.33

35.46 34.65

DAL-MA 11Pope, Carly7 6:12.43

31.99 36.24 37.8437.61

38.22 38.50 38.87 38.66

37.78 36.72

DAL-MA 11Chilcoat, Lauren8 6:12.62

32.24 36.57 38.4737.51

39.10 37.98 39.81 38.92

38.19 33.83

DAL-MA 09Stiles, Delaney9 6:34.06

33.65 38.41 39.4940.19

41.23 39.94 41.75 41.23

40.04 38.13

CMBV-MA SOButterfield, Nichole E10 6:39.42

35.10 40.10 41.2842.11

41.24 40.53 41.36 40.05

39.53 38.12

CMBV-MA SRYeh, Leah J11 6:42.50

34.14 38.95 41.0639.50

41.10 41.14 42.24 42.00

41.82 40.55

DAL-MA 09Fitzkee, Ella12 6:47.37

34.03 39.75 42.1241.12

41.91 41.41 41.49 42.42

42.82 40.30

WILSN-03 SRHardick, Cora--- X5:47.55

31.45 33.67 34.8834.65

35.10 35.60 35.77 35.83

35.84 34.76

WILSN-03 FRLavin, Ava J--- X6:08.44

31.90 36.05 37.9037.15

38.13 37.90 38.03 38.26

37.95 35.17

 
#16  Boys 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CMBV-MA SRHearn, Mitch A1 4:52.01

26.32 28.89 29.6829.25

29.62 30.12 29.95 30.42

28.99 28.77

WILSN-03 SODimariano, Greyson J2 4:56.61

26.00 28.82 29.9929.47

30.39 30.34 30.89 30.70

30.74 29.27

CMBV-MA FRDolimpio, AJ3 4:58.38

27.39 30.09 30.6930.78

30.81 30.75 30.51 29.85

29.30 28.21

WILSN-03 JRBausher-Grybosky, Zachary L4 5:07.43

26.96 30.06 31.4330.85

31.46 31.13 31.85 31.94

31.53 30.22

DAL-MA 12Kopp, Jackson5 5:29.15

29.12 32.78 33.2932.98

33.94 34.19 33.95 33.48

33.39 32.03

DAL-MA 10Allen, Jackson6 5:34.57

28.58 32.86 34.0233.29

34.58 34.57 35.58 35.23

34.84 31.02

CMBV-MA FRKurus, Max I7 5:40.67

29.74 33.67 35.4635.05

34.96 34.91 35.57 34.95

33.70 32.66

CMBV-MA JRGruin, Alex8 5:47.64

31.28 33.46 35.6935.39

35.11 35.86 36.16 35.76

35.26 33.67

WILSN-03 SOOxenrider, Quinn E9 5:50.41

29.27 33.55 35.6835.06

34.93 36.45 36.94 36.43

37.59 34.51

CMBV-MA FRRoush, Barlin L10 x6:08.54

33.78 37.54 38.4338.68

38.22 37.08 37.70 37.20

36.03 33.88

DAL-MA 10McMurray, Ryan L11 6:38.95

34.04 38.66 40.5240.66

41.84 43.08 41.25 40.17

41.32 37.41

 
#17  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWILSN-031 1:41.01

Quick, Evelyn J SR Woods, Sydney M JR

Shiery, Addisyn R JR Bausher, Kendall A JR

24.44 25.37 25.1926.01

ACMBV-MA2 1:43.39

Dwyer, Petra JR Laws, Nadine SO

Boland, Brooke M FR Ruiz, Josie FR

34.41 17.90 25.3325.75

BWILSN-033 1:45.36

Metzgar, Winter SO Vecchio, Coralina C FR

Bausher, Lauren E JR Long, Ava G FR

26.66 26.84 25.7226.14
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(#17  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay)

BCMBV-MA*4 1:49.51

Bourassa, Chloe E FR Boughanmi, Taz SR

Nguyen, Sofie L JR Erhard, Holden JR

28.05 27.67 26.9026.89

CWILSN-03*4 x1:49.51

Rest, Abby SR Bitting, Morgan M SR

Vecchio, Georgia SR Hettinger, Isabella SR

27.95 27.57 27.0026.99

ADAL-MA6 1:51.31

Sanborn, Cambria 11 Mathison, Gracie 10

Schroeder, Camlyn 09 Brown, Emma S 10

28.22 27.46 26.8728.76

BDAL-MA7 1:55.04

Fitzkee, Ella 09 Pope, Carly 11

Chilcoat, Lauren 11 Brown, Ariana E 11

29.58 29.20 28.0628.20

DWILSN-038 x1:55.50

Ham, Aubrey K FR Houck, Chloe SR

Rohm, Christina JR Woods, Sarah J SR

28.97 29.09 30.0527.39

CDAL-MA9 x1:59.82

Hill, Elizabeth 11 Reid, Abbey 12

Stiles, Delaney 09 Williams, Adeline 11

29.27 30.61 29.3530.59

DCMBV-MA10 x2:01.08

Butterfield, Nichole E SO Stalin, Isha SO

Dietz, Libby FR Tinsley, Allison R SR

33.56 29.87 27.9629.69

CCMBV-MA11 x2:05.61

Bey, Laura JR Parsons, Josie H SO

McMillin, Bryn L JR Socks, Ainsley L SO

31.90 32.00 30.6331.08

DDAL-MA12 x2:07.49

Thompson, Kerry 09 Kunkel, Gabriella 12

Salla, Rachel 09 Babcock, Rory 12

32.65 32.20 31.8530.79

EWILSN-03--- X1:58.53

Hill, Sawyer M SO Lebo, Kinley M FR

Motley, Goldie T FR Hardick, Cora SR

30.16 28.28 29.5930.50

FWILSN-03--- X2:09.53

Smith, Evelyn M SR Sanchez, Diani N FR

Barnes, Summer JR Nunez-Cornejo, Margarita SO

31.09 33.82 31.1133.51

EDAL-MA--- X2:36.32

Hausman, Elizabeth 11 Frome, Leah 10

Herdson, Anna 12 Altland, Myla 12

45.66 43.99 34.1632.51

 
#18  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACMBV-MA1 1:31.84

Hearn, Mitch A SR Pesavento, Will A SR

Dolimpio, AJ FR Boland, Wyatt JR

22.96 23.13 22.4823.27

ADAL-MA2 1:34.35

Spangler, Ethan 12 Anderson, Ezriah 10

Kopp, Jackson 12 Anderson, Arijah P 12

23.45 23.65 23.2124.04

AWILSN-033 1:34.66

Quick, Denton FR Nigrini, Austin JR

Hess, Grant P SO DiMariano, Chase D JR

23.70 23.31 23.8123.84

BWILSN-034 1:39.55

Carder, Charlie M SO Arthur, Zack M JR

Strieb, Tyler D JR Bausher-Grybosky, Zachary L JR

25.22 24.37 24.5525.41

DCMBV-MA5 1:42.44

Koslowski, Drew J SR Talasila, Sathvik SO

Sun, Alex JR Hasan, Humza FR

25.48 24.95 26.6125.40

CCMBV-MA6 x1:44.96

Butt, Quinn FR Dreibelbis, Evan G JR

Gruin, Alex JR Kurus, Max I FR

26.53 26.74 26.0525.64

DWILSN-037 x1:46.37

Hartman, Christian P JR Whalen, Connor J FR

Zimpleman, Chase L FR Baker, Nathan JR

24.81 27.47 25.4428.65

BCMBV-MA8 x1:46.91

Turk-Geller, Jonah SO Barnes, Landon G FR

Brenize, Logan SO Roush, Barlin L FR

24.91 26.01 29.7026.29

CWILSN-039 x1:48.93

Breisch, Ben A FR Schneider, Maxwell R SO

Hinkle, Logan JR Oxenrider, Quinn E SO

30.10 25.68 26.0527.10

BDAL-MA10 1:50.96

Lipp, Ephraim 09 Romano, Antonio 09

Kovaleski, Noah 09 Romyn, AJ 12

29.70 29.30 23.1528.81

CDAL-MA11 x1:54.18

Berg, Taisei 10 Hancock, Layton 09

Perkins, Arnold 11 McMurray, Ryan L 10

28.69 28.27 29.6127.61

 
#19  Girls 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CMBV-MA SRBuckman, Addison Q1 59.66

28.96 30.70

WILSN-03 JRAment, Marley K2 1:05.43

30.82 34.61

WILSN-03 SRLong, Olivia3 1:06.35

31.23 35.12

CMBV-MA SRHancock, Caroline R4 1:07.05

32.80 34.25

WILSN-03 SOMetzgar, Winter5 1:07.33

32.95 34.38

CMBV-MA JRErhard, Holden6 1:08.69

33.84 34.85

WILSN-03 FRDeSimone, Gianna R7 1:11.11

33.42 37.69

DAL-MA 11Stiles, Lexa8 1:13.28

35.11 38.17

CMBV-MA SOStalin, Isha9 1:14.17

36.26 37.91

DAL-MA 11Hill, Elizabeth10 1:17.73

38.00 39.73

DAL-MA 09Salla, Rachel11 1:21.15

DAL-MA 12Babcock, Rory12 1:22.42

40.47 41.95

CMBV-MA SOParsons, Josie H13 x1:23.60

40.70 42.90

WILSN-03 FRHouck, Seaira L--- X1:15.97

37.13 38.84

DAL-MA 12Klinedinst, Marley--- X1:17.92

38.43 39.49

WILSN-03 FRAment, Kenzi--- X1:21.15

39.18 41.97

 
#20  Boys 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CMBV-MA JRBoland, Wyatt1 56.19

27.95 28.24

DAL-MA 12Anderson, Arijah P2 56.47

27.12 29.35

WILSN-03 JRNigrini, Austin3 57.26

27.58 29.68

WILSN-03 SOHouck, Robert P4 57.45

27.68 29.77

WILSN-03 FRQuick, Denton5 1:01.48

29.52 31.96

CMBV-MA SOTalasila, Sathvik6 1:02.07

30.12 31.95

WILSN-03 SOCarder, Charlie M7 1:02.74

31.08 31.66

CMBV-MA FRHasan, Humza8 1:03.76

31.39 32.37

DAL-MA 12Barlow, Charley9 1:04.96

30.97 33.99

CMBV-MA FRButt, Quinn10 1:14.86

36.93 37.93

DAL-MA 09Hancock, Layton11 1:16.93

38.07 38.86

DAL-MA 09Lipp, Ephraim12 1:19.88

38.44 41.44

WILSN-03 JRBaker, Nathan--- X1:07.80

32.66 35.14

 
#21  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WILSN-03 SOKearney, Wynnleigh B1 1:09.73

32.41 37.32

CMBV-MA FRBoland, Brooke M2 1:10.14

34.41 35.73

CMBV-MA JRNguyen, Sofie L3 1:12.65

34.27 38.38

WILSN-03 SOSchlegel, Lexi A4 1:14.72

35.25 39.47

WILSN-03 FRVecchio, Coralina C5 1:15.62

37.03 38.59
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CMBV-MA SOLaws, Nadine6 1:15.79

35.48 40.31

WILSN-03 SRHettinger, Isabella7 1:16.78

36.86 39.92

CMBV-MA SRTinsley, Allison R8 1:16.95

36.68 40.27

DAL-MA 10Mathison, Gracie9 1:22.36

38.85 43.51

DAL-MA 11Del Castillo, Victoria10 1:22.94

39.69 43.25

CMBV-MA FRPoziemski, Chloe E11 x1:27.68

41.03 46.65

DAL-MA 12Reid, Abbey12 1:31.39

42.71 48.68

DAL-MA 09Thompson, Kerry13 1:40.29

48.14 52.15

WILSN-03 FRThompson, Mia E--- X1:19.44

38.01 41.43

WILSN-03 FRBialas, Claire E--- X1:19.90

38.53 41.37

 
#22  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WILSN-03 SREisenhofer, Keagan1 57.70

27.26 30.44

CMBV-MA JRLee, Junhee2 1:05.59

31.36 34.23

WILSN-03 FRKurtz, Noah C3 1:06.83

31.33 35.50

CMBV-MA JRStaykov, Dylan A4 1:08.97

31.82 37.15

WILSN-03 JRStrieb, Tyler D5 1:11.24

33.09 38.15

DAL-MA 10Anderson, Ezriah6 1:11.56

33.25 38.31

CMBV-MA SRTurk-Geller, Brady7 1:11.97

32.76 39.21

WILSN-03 FRWhalen, Connor J8 1:14.79

36.68 38.11

DAL-MA 12Romyn, AJ9 1:14.94

34.44 40.50

CMBV-MA FRBarnes, Landon G10 1:19.99

38.02 41.97

DAL-MA 10Berg, Taisei11 1:22.62

39.31 43.31

WILSN-03 FRZimpleman, Chase L12 x1:27.62

41.64 45.98

DAL-MA 09Kovaleski, Noah13 1:32.20

43.51 48.69

WILSN-03 JRHinkle, Logan--- X1:24.36

39.44 44.92

 
#23  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWILSN-031 3:41.26

Quick, Evelyn J SR Schlegel, Aubrey J SO

Woods, Sydney M JR Bausher, Kendall A JR

25.46 53.15 57.0927.08

26.54 56.14 26.21 54.88

ACMBV-MA2 3:50.22

Buckman, Addison Q SR Dwyer, Petra JR

Laws, Nadine SO Boone, Mary E SR

27.03 57.45 58.8528.24

27.74 59.93 25.43 53.99

BWILSN-033 3:51.58

Long, Ava G FR Metzgar, Winter SO

Bausher, Lauren E JR Ament, Marley K JR

27.26 57.29 58.0027.51

27.01 56.57 27.37 59.72

BCMBV-MA4 3:59.17

Cramer, Aubrey G SR Boughanmi, Taz SR

Hancock, Caroline R SR Erhard, Holden JR

28.26 58.99 1:02.6629.55

28.36 59.54 28.00 57.98

CWILSN-035 x4:03.85

DeSimone, Gianna R FR Long, Olivia SR

Bitting, Morgan M SR Rest, Abby SR

29.60 1:01.16 1:00.3628.09

28.03 1:00.41 28.93 1:01.92

ADAL-MA6 4:05.23

Brown, Emma S 10 Sanborn, Cambria 11

Del Castillo, Victoria 11 Klinedinst, Piper 10

28.50 59.63 1:02.4229.81

31.76 1:05.44 26.94 57.74

BDAL-MA7 4:16.35

Pope, Carly 11 Chilcoat, Lauren 11

Fitzkee, Ella 09 Pool, Ryan 09

30.41 1:04.57 1:03.9930.47

31.87 1:08.27 28.57 59.52

CDAL-MA8 x4:19.66

Lau, Makayla 09 Brown, Ariana E 11

Stiles, Lexa 11 Williams, Adeline 11

31.13 1:05.11 1:02.1629.69

32.07 1:07.00 30.44 1:05.39

DWILSN-039 x4:21.57

Woods, Sarah J SR Dower, Maddy JR

Houck, Chloe SR Hardick, Cora SR

31.20 1:05.91 1:06.2831.37

30.59 1:05.04 30.67 1:04.34

DCMBV-MA10 x4:28.25

Yeh, Leah J SR Bowers, Emily S FR

Dietz, Libby FR Socks, Ainsley L SO

31.89 1:07.38 1:05.9531.67

31.37 1:06.47 32.24 1:08.45

CCMBV-MA11 x4:41.04

Tinsley, Allison R SR Stalin, Isha SO

Poziemski, Chloe E FR Parsons, Josie H SO

30.60 1:03.68 1:06.0531.01

35.61 1:18.40 33.71 1:12.91

DDAL-MA12 x4:46.65

Altland, Myla 12 Kunkel, Gabriella 12

Klinedinst, Marley 12 Hill, Elizabeth 11

35.88 1:15.50 1:13.5934.53

32.54 1:08.72 33.84 1:08.84

EWILSN-03--- X4:22.02

Schoonmaker, Emma SO Smith, Evelyn M SR

Rohm, Christina JR Ament, Kenzi FR

31.08 1:06.06 1:07.3732.92

28.54 1:00.79 31.56 1:07.80

EDAL-MA--- X4:50.77

Thompson, Kerry 09 Herdson, Anna 12

Babcock, Rory 12 Reid, Abbey 12

35.44 1:14.20 1:12.5833.43

35.37 1:47.30 36.69

FWILSN-03--- X5:00.06

Hill, Sawyer M SO Nunez-Cornejo, Margarita SO

Sanchez, Diani N FR Barnes, Summer JR

32.40 1:09.42 1:13.3734.07

36.60 1:19.45 36.11 1:17.82

 
#24  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWILSN-031 3:14.36

Boyer, Kai W SR Houck, Robert P SO

Dimariano, Greyson J SO Eisenhofer, Keagan SR

22.65 47.05 50.6323.58

23.29 49.20 22.47 47.48

ACMBV-MA2 3:21.42

Dolimpio, AJ FR Pesavento, Will A SR

Hearn, Mitch A SR Boland, Wyatt JR

24.74 51.08 51.4524.67

23.12 48.55 23.29 50.34

BCMBV-MA3 3:33.93

Staykov, Dylan A JR Lee, Junhee JR

Turk-Geller, Jonah SO Cottingham, Landyn FR

24.73 52.27 52.1025.06

25.39 54.12 25.36 55.44

BWILSN-034 3:35.81

Hartman, Christian P JR Quick, Denton FR

Bausher-Grybosky, Zachary L JRHess, Grant P SO

26.07 54.00 53.6024.94

25.31 53.30 25.99 54.91

ADAL-MA5 3:43.84

Appleby, Jacob 11 Allen, Jackson 10

Barlow, Charley 12 Anderson, Ezriah 10

26.75 57.39 55.0126.47

26.88 56.18 25.24 55.26

CWILSN-036 x3:46.83

Oxenrider, Quinn E SO Baker, Nathan JR

Carder, Charlie M SO Kurtz, Noah C FR

28.92 59.66 57.8427.30

26.05 54.82 25.78 54.51

CCMBV-MA7 x3:54.25

Kurus, Max I FR Brenize, Logan SO

Barnes, Landon G FR Roush, Barlin L FR

28.48 58.65 55.8126.84

27.51 57.22 29.66 1:02.57
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(#24  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay)

DCMBV-MA8 x4:07.73

Walker, Declan SO Turk-Geller, Brady SR

Butt, Quinn FR Gruin, Alex JR

32.06 1:06.21 1:01.2128.20

28.93 1:00.51 28.54 59.80

DWILSN-039 x4:09.91

Breisch, Ben A FR Schneider, Maxwell R SO

Nigrini, Austin JR Hinkle, Logan JR

1:11.20 1:40.02 57.3231.78

28.10 58.42 34.15 34.15

BDAL-MA10 4:21.70

Lipp, Ephraim 09 McMurray, Ryan L 10

Tyson, Carter G 10 Romano, Antonio 09

31.14 1:06.99 1:07.9832.78

29.86 1:02.20 30.33 1:04.53


